Emma Goodwin

Writer
Represented by:

Jago Irwin

Emma was a script editor on 'Eastenders’,'MIT' and 'The Bill' before becoming a full-time writer.

TELEVISION

DATE

Current

2015

2011-15

2011

2005-06

2003-10

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

MIDSOMER MURDERS

DEATH IN PARADISE

CASUALTY

HOLBY CITY

EASTENDERS

THE BILL

COMPANY

Bentley / ITV 1

Red Planet / BBC (Series 6)

BBC

BBC

BBC 1

Talkback Thames

PROJECT DETAILS

1 x 60’ episode

8 x 50" episodes

1 x 60’ episode

2 x 30" episodes

31 x 60' episodes
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