## Emma Goodwin

## Writer

Represented by:

Jago Irwin

Emma was a script editor on 'Eastenders', 'MIT' and 'The Bill' before becoming a full-time writer.

## **TELEVISION**

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
Current	MIDSOMER MURDERS	Bentley / ITV 1	
2015	DEATH IN PARADISE	Red Planet / BBC (Series 6)	1 x 60' episode
2011-15	CASUALTY	BBC	8 x 50' episodes
2011	HOLBY CITY	BBC	1 x 60' episode
2005-06	EASTENDERS	BBC 1	2 x 30' episodes
2003-10	THE BILL	Talkback Thames	31 x 60' episodes

